
 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2, GADAG ROAD HUBLI 
        LIST OF GAZETTED AND RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING CALENDER YEAR 2025 

 

Sl No Holiday Date Day Remark 

01 Makara Sankranthi 14/01/2025 Tuesday GH 

02 Republic Day 26/01/2025 Sunday GH 

03 Holika Dahan 13/03/2025 Thursday RH 

04 Dolyatra / Holi 14/03/2025 Friday RH 

05 Id-ul-Fitr 31/03/2025 Monday GH 

06 Mahavir Jayanthi 10/04/2025 Thursday GH 

07 Good Friday 18/04/2025 Friday GH 

08 Buddha Purnima 12/05/2025 Monday GH 

09 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07/06/2025 Saturday GH 

10 Muharram 06/07/2025 Sunday GH 

11 Varamahalakshmi Vrata 08/08/2025 Friday RH 

12 Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday GH 

13 Ganesh Chaturathi 27/08/2025 Wednesday GH 

14 Milad Un Nabi or Ide- E- Milad 05/09/2025 Friday GH 

15 Dussehra (mahanavami) 01/10/2025 Wednesday GH 

16 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02/10/2025 Thursday GH 

17 Dussehra (Vijayadashami) 02/10/2025 Thursday GH 

18 Diwali (Deepavali) 20/10/2025 Monday GH 

19 Govardhan Puja 22/10/2025 Wednesday RH 

20 Bhai Duj 23/10/2025 Thursday RH 

21 Karnatak Rajyotsava 01/11/2025 Saturday RH 

22 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05/11/2025 Wednesday GH 

23 Christmas 25/12/2025 Thursday GH 

24 Annual day/Sports day   RH 

         
      VACATIONS 

Summer Vacation 02.05.2025 to 20.06.2025 50 days 

 Autumn Break 27.09.2025 to 06.10.2025 10 days 

 Winter Break 23.12.2025 to 01.01.2026 10 days 

 

 

 
                                                                                                                                         PRINCIPAL 


